PACTC MEETING

May 9-10, 2018
Clark College

1933 Fort Vancouver Way, Vancouver WA

98663

Wednesday, May 9

6:00 p.m.

Dinner with PACTC attendees who arrive on Wednesday

The Warehouse 1923
http://www.warehouse1923.com/

Thursday, May 10

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 / 6:30
p.m.

Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
eleigh Kent and Bob Knight, President

Walking Tour & Group Photo

One Note Training

e Colleen Butcher, ITS Business Analyst

Lunch and networking
Session with the Trustees- Keynote Speaker
Joseph Piscatella- CEO Institute for Fitness and Health
Networking and Tabletop discussion

Committee meetings

Break

Presentation: Mindfulness

e Prof. John Mitchell

Adjourn

Hosted Networking Social with Trustees

Trustees Awards Dinner

nts’ Assistants for Community and Technical Colleges

100 Columbia St
#102
Vancouver, WA

At the hotel

Gaiser Hall
Room 305

Student Center
GHL 150

Heathman Lodge

Heathman Lodge


http://www.warehouse1923.com/

ssistants for Community and Technical Colleges

PACTC MEETING

May 9-10, 2018

Clark College
1933 Fort Vancouver Way, Vancouver WA
98663
Friday, May 11
Available at Breakfast At the hotel
6:30 a.m. We have also order, fruit, coffee cake, quick-breads, and coffee for the
meeting
9:00 a.m. Business Meeting

e Approval of Minutes
o Committee Reports
e Treasurer’s Report

9:30-10:30 With the Trustees: Emergency Management- Gun Safety-
threat assessment

10:30 Presentation: Biology Study in Columbia River Gorge
e Dr. Cece Croshy

11:45 a.m. Closing / wrap-up / discussion of next meeting

12:00 Noon Adjourn

12:00 Noon Executive Committee Meeting (if needed)



