Presidents' Assistants for Community and Technical Colleges

PACTC MEETING

May 9-10, 2018 Clark College 1933 Fort Vancouver Way, Vancouver WA 98663

Wednesday, May 9

6:00 p.m.Dinner with PACTC attendees who arrive on Wednesday100 Columbia StThe Warehouse 1923#102http://www.warehouse1923.com/Vancouver, WA

Thursday, May 10

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	At the hotel
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and IntroductionsLeigh Kent and Bob Knight, President	Gaiser Hall Room 305
9:15 a.m.	Walking Tour & Group Photo	
10:30 a.m.	One Note TrainingColleen Butcher, ITS Business Analyst	
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and networking	
12:45	Session with the Trustees- Keynote Speaker Joseph Piscatella- CEO Institute for Fitness and Health	Student Center GHL 150
1:15 p.m.	Networking and Tabletop discussion	
2:00 p.m.	Committee meetings	
3:15 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Presentation: MindfulnessProf. John Mitchell	
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	
5:30 p.m.	Hosted Networking Social with Trustees	Heathman Lodge
6:00 / 6:30 p.m.	Trustees Awards Dinner	Heathman Lodge

Presidents' Assistants for Community and Technical Colleges

PACTC MEETING

May 9-10, 2018 Clark College 1933 Fort Vancouver Way, Vancouver WA 98663

Friday, May 11

Available at 6:30 a.m.	Breakfast We have also order, fruit, coffee cake, quick-breads, and coffee for the meeting	At the hotel
9:00 a.m.	Business Meeting	
	 Approval of Minutes Committee Reports Treasurer's Report 	
9:30-10:30	With the Trustees: Emergency Management- Gun Safety- threat assessment	
10:30	Presentation: Biology Study in Columbia River GorgeDr. Cece Crosby	
11:45 a.m.	Closing / wrap-up / discussion of next meeting	
12:00 Noon	Adjourn	
12:00 Noon	Executive Committee Meeting (if needed)	